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Keel Plug-In Wall Sconce
By SONNEMAN - A Way of Light

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1700 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.71

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/28W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.5"W x 82.25"H x 3"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Satin Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White Acrylic

Specifications

Description

The Keel Plug-In Wall Sconce features a
rectilinear keel with an intersecting cylinder.
Finish in Satin Black, Satin White or Bright Satin
Aluminum with a white optical acrylic diffuser.
Integral LED module. Turn the lamp on by lightly
touching the switch on the side of lamp. Adjust
the brightness by sliding your finger along the
switch or tapping anywhere on the switch. Tap
the ribbed end of the switch to turn the lamp off.

Shown in satin black / white acrylic

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=928869
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